
Information

Description:SOLFAC EW 050
Bid invitation number:6300039075
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 12.09.2024 15:00:00
Opening date: 12.09.2024 15:00:00
Created On: 09.09.2024 09:19:18

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Due date for submission of quotations extended upto 12.09.2024 / 15: 00 Hrs.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1) Validity of the offer should be minimum 120 days from the date of tender closing.
2) Please let us have your lowest non-negotiable quotation on F.O.R Destination basis to BEML LIMITED, Rail
coach Unit-II, KGF, forsupply of following items on or before closing date and time indicated as above on BEML
SRM Platform:-

i) SOLFAC EW 050 - 24 L

3) Firm should have a valid Class-iii digital signature certificate (Encrypted type) issued by authorized certifying
authority to submit the bid in our SRM e-procurement system.
4) 100% payment on 60th day (45 days for MSME) after receipt and acceptance of items at our stores.
5) Firm should indicate GST registration details and HSN / SAC codes along with bid.
6) Time requirement (Delivery schedule) for supply of materials to be indicated in the bid.
7) Please follow the instructions mentioned below for submitting your Bid.

a)  Use Internet Explorer (IE 11)
b)  Open our home page - https://www.bemlindia.in
c)  Click on Purchase > e-Procurement (SRM)
d)  After Logging in, you to see the Tenders available to you.
e)  Click on “Rfx-information” and then click on “Notes and attachments” to see the details of Terms & Conditions



Information

Description:SOLFAC EW 050
Bid invitation number:6300039075
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

and click on “Items” to see specification of the Item.

8) The Bidders are requested to indicate Basic Price, GST% in “Price conditions”.
9) Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. for exemption in EMD payment.
10) For any technical clarifications with regards to the item, please contact our

Civil Maintenance dept:
Mr.S.K DINESH KUMAR, MANAGER
E-mail: dineshkumar.sk@bemlltd.in
Phone no: 9844824800

Purchase Dept:
E-mail: udayashankar.m@bemlltd.in
Mobile: 7397364921

11) For getting user ID, password and any other clarification during the submission of bid through SRM platform,
you may contact our SRM team:

Mr. Krishna Mohan, DGM, BEML Corporate Office,
Mail: admin.srm@beml.co.in / krishna.mohan@bemlltd.in
Phone no: 080-22963269, Mobile: 94826 00968
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 006004205175 SOLFAC EW 050  00:00:00 24.000  L

Item long text:
SOLFAC 050 EW Indoor residual spray(IRS).

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


